
 

BOURBON

PLUM WINE
Koshu Plum, California        10   38

SPARKLING WINE
Ruffino Prosecco, Italy        12    42

ROSÉ
Whispering Angel, France    13  50

MOSCATO
Gemma Di Luna, Italy 12    42

WHITE WINE
SAUVIGNON BLANC    Gls  Btl
Matua, New Zealand       13   46
Kim Crawford, New Zealand 15   54

CHARDONNAY

PINOT GRIGIO

The Federalist, CA              13   46   Chalk Hill Sonoma Coast, CA  14   54

Gabbiano, Italy   13   46
Santa Margherita, Italy  16   60

RIESLING
Chateau Ste Michelle,             11  42 
Columbia Valley 

RED WINE
PINOT NOIR
La Crema, Monterey            15     54

MERLOT
14 Hands, Columbia Valley 14     50

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Louis Martini, Napa  15    58
Meiomi, Sonoma County   15    58
Josh Cellars, Paso Robles  16    62
Opus One, Napa Valley       495

MALBEC
Don Miguel Gascon, Argentina  14    54

FROZEN SMOOTHIE 9
Served Separately:
Virgin Pina Colada *Banana Berry*
Mango* Strawberry *Passion Fruit  

JAPANESE WHISKY 

SCOTCH + IRISH 

B E V E R A G E

TEQUILA + GIN DRAFT BEER

BOTTLED + CANNED BEER

AOKI SAKE

OTHER SAKE

 5oz  10oz  Btl
 14    28    36

 15            42

 14    28    
COLD

COLD

300ml

HOT

AOKI Junmai Ginjo 

AOKI Ultra-Premium

Perfect Snow (Unfiltered)
Dassai 45 300ml
Kikisui 720mlRUM

15
14
15
14

MOCKTAILS 9

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Glenlivet 12yr, 40%
Glen Grant Single Malt 15yr, 40%
Johnnie Walker Black, 40%
Johnnie Walker Red, 40%
Macallan 12yr, 43%
Macallan the Harmony Coll., 44%
Macallan Rare Cask, 43% 
Talisker Storm Single Malt, 45.8% 
Tormore A&M 24yr, 40%

16
18
16
14
17
40
52
14
20

Booker’s Boe Pinkies, 61.2%
Colonel E.H Taylor, 50%
Eagle Rare 10yr, 45% 
Jack Single Barrel, 47%
Joseph Magnus Straight, 50%
Joseph Magnus Cigar Blend, 63%
Joseph Magnus Murray Hill Club, 51.5%
Knob Creek 18yr, 50% 
Legent, 47%
Stagg Barrel Proof, 65%
Weller Reserve, 45%
Weller Full Proof, 57%
High West 

28
20
18
16
16
24
20
36
15
24
18
28
18

AO Suntory, 43% 
Hakushu 12yr, 43%  
Hibiki Harmony, 43%
Nikka Days, 40%
Nikka Grain, 45%
Nikka Yoichi, 45%
Suntory Toki, 43%
Yamazaki 12yr, 43%
Yamazaki 18yr, 43%
Hakushu 18yr, 43% 

18
28
22
14
16
19
14
28

120
120

El Tesoro Reposado Aoki Coll.
Avion Blanco 
Patron Reposado
Don Julio Anejo 
Don Julio 1942
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Mezcal Durango 
Clase Azul Gold Anejo
Clase Azul Premium Anejo
Aviation  
Hendrick’s
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

15
15
16
18
38
32
38
70
85
95
14
15
14
14

1888 Brugal Reserve
Flor De Caña 12yr
Zacapa 23
Diplomàtico

Asahi 12oz (canned)
La Rubia 12oz (canned)
Kirin Light 12oz 
Kirin Ichiban 12oz
Sapporo Light 12oz
Sapporo 12oz(canned/bottled)
Sapporo 22oz (canned/bottled)
Sapporo Black 12oz

8
8
8
8
8
8

12
7

Asahi Super Dry
Sapporo
Kirin Ichiban
Stella Artois 
Amber Bock
La Rubia  

10
8
8

10
8

10

For your convenience, 18% gratuity are applied on all checks

Alexander Murray Sherry 23yr, 46%
Balvenie 12yr, 43%
Buchanan 12yr, 43%
Benriach 10yr, 43% 
Crown Royal, 40%
Dewar’s White Label, 40% 
Glendronach 12yr, 43%
Glenkinchie Single Malt 12yr, 43%
Glenrothes Single Malt 25yr, 56.1%
Glenlivet 18yr, 40% 

CIGARS (only served on patio ~ $7 BYOC cutting fee )
 Aoki Reserve Conneticuit, 5 x 54
Wrapped in a silky Ecuadorian Connecticuit leaf, this cigar features Aganorsa’s
exclusive Nicaraguan tobacco. Expect rich notes of cedar, subtle spice, nuttiness,
and sweet creamy undertones -a smooth, balanced smoke from start to finish.                                         
1926 Maduro Serie No.9, 5.5 x 56     26
Nicaraguan maduro wrapper with tobacco aged for five years to create smoothness 
and balance.
1964 Torpedo Anniversary Serie, 6 x 52    33
Nicaraguan cigar with a sun-grown natural wrapper; aged for four years creating a
smooth and compex flavor; 2021 Cigar Aficionado of the Year.   
2000 Robusto Maduro, 5 x 50     14
Cuban seed tobacco with Nicaraguan wrapper. medium bodied, perfectly seasoned
and complex.

 

Aoki Mojito * Berry Nice Lemonade *
Homemade Gingerale
    

Ramune Japanese Soda
Soft Drink / Black Iced Tea
Matcha Cold Tea   
Genmai Hot Tea
Saratoga Water 12oz. $4 - 28oz
French Press Coffee
Juices
Red Bull   

        7
 4
4
5
8
4
5
6

   28
   32
   55

AOKI COLLECTION - PRIVATE BARREL SELECT
We carefully selected each Barrel to bring you fulsom, spicy, and robust flavors from start to finish~

Angel’s Envy, 55%
A Midwinter Night’s Dram, 49.3%  
Blanton’s Single Barrel, 46.5%
Elijah Craig Single Barrel, 66.7%
Four Roses Single Barrel, 58.2%  
Maker’s Mark, 54.2%
Old Forester, 64.1%
Russell’s Reserve 10yr, 55%
Rare Character Single Barrel, 56.92%
Hirsch Single Barrel, 56.1%
Woodinville Single Barrel 57.9%
Wildnerness Trail Single Barrel, 56.1%
Woodford Reserve Double Oak, 45.2%
Old Fitzgerald 7yr 
 

Jefferson’s Straight Rye, 47%
Knob Creek, 57.5%
Woodinville Rye Barrel, 59.2% 
WhistlePig 10yr, 59.95% 
WhistlePig PiggyBank Le 10yr, 59.5%
WhistlePig Boss Hog XI 
 

Glenallachie Single Malt, 57%    
Kavalan Vinho Barrique, 56.3%
Ledaig Single Malt, 54.5%
Speyburn Distillery 11yr, 65.7% 

  

AOKI BARREL SELECT  37

WHISKY FLIGHTS

JAPANESE PREMIUM    65

18
24
26
18
18
18
18
16
24
28
16
16
16
25

18
22
14
16
14
14
16
15
35
19

25
30
24
18

16
16
16
20
34
70

18

BOURBON AMERICAN RYE

CANADIAN

SCOTCH 

Yamazaki 12yr I Hibiki Harmony I Hakushu 12yr

High West I Russell’s Reserve 10yr I 
Rare Character Aoki Brothers

Crown Royal Select, 51.5%

17

Exclusive, this unique Sake is “RAW” 
unpasteurized (NAMA ZUME) creating healthy and 
flavored sake. Brewed in  Niigata, Japan, bottled in 
special sealed aluminum container to preserve its 
freshness. Kampai!  


