

B E V E R A G E

AOKI COLLECTION - PRIVATE BARREL SELECT

We carefully selected each Barrel to bring you fulsome, spicy, and robust flavors from start to finish~

BOURBON

Angel's Envy, 55%	18
A Midwinter Night's Dram, 49.3%	24
Blanton's Single Barrel, 46.5%	26
Elijah Craig Single Barrel, 66.7%	18
Four Roses Single Barrel, 58.2%	18
Maker's Mark, 54.2%	18
Old Forester, 64.1%	18
Russell's Reserve 10yr, 55%	16
Rare Character Single Barrel, 56.92%	24
Hirsch Single Barrel, 56.1%	28
Woodinville Single Barrel 57.9%	16
Wildnerness Trail Single Barrel, 56.1%	16
Woodford Reserve Double Oak, 45.2%	16
Old Fitzgerald 7yr	25

SCOTCH

Glenallachie Single Malt, 57%	25
Kavalan Vinho Barrique, 56.3%	30
Ledaig Single Malt, 54.5%	24
Speyburn Distillery 11yr, 65.7%	18

JAPANESE WHISKY

AO Suntory, 43%	18
Hakushu 12yr, 43%	28
Hibiki Harmony, 43%	22
Nikka Days, 40%	14
Nikka Grain, 45%	16
Nikka Yoichi, 45%	19
Suntory Toki, 43%	14
Yamazaki 12yr, 43%	28
Yamazaki 18yr, 43%	120
Hakushu 18yr, 43%	120

SCOTCH + IRISH

Alexander Murray Sherry 23yr, 46%	18
Balvenie 12yr, 43%	22
Buchanan 12yr, 43%	14
Benriach 10yr, 43%	16
Crown Royal, 40%	14
Dewar's White Label, 40%	14
Glendronach 12yr, 43%	16
Glenkinchie Single Malt 12yr, 43%	15
Glenrothes Single Malt 25yr, 56.1%	35
Glenlivet 18yr, 40%	19

TEQUILA + GIN

El Tesoro Reposado Aoki Coll.	15
Avion Blanco	15
Patron Reposado	16
Don Julio Anejo	18
Don Julio 1942	38
Clase Azul Plata	32
Clase Azul Reposado	38
Clase Azul Mezcal Durango	70
Clase Azul Gold Anejo	85
Clase Azul Premium Anejo	95
Aviation	14
Hendrick's	15
Bombay Sapphire	14
Tanqueray	14

RUM

1888 Brugal Reserve	15
Flor De Caña 12yr	14
Zacapa 23	15
Diplomático	14

AMERICAN RYE

Jefferson's Straight Rye, 47%	16
Knob Creek, 57.5%	16
Woodinville Rye Barrel, 59.2%	16
WhistlePig 10yr, 59.95%	20
WhistlePig PiggyBank Le 10yr, 59.5%	34
WhistlePig Boss Hog XI	70

CANADIAN

Crown Royal Select, 51.5%	18
---------------------------	----

WHISKY FLIGHTS

AOKI BARREL SELECT 37

High West I Russell's Reserve 10yr I
Rare Character Aoki Brothers

JAPANESE PREMIUM 65

Yamazaki 12yr I Hibiki Harmony I Hakushu 12yr

BOURBON

Booker's Boe Pinkies, 61.2%	28
Colonel E.H Taylor, 50%	20
Eagle Rare 10yr, 45%	18
Jack Single Barrel, 47%	16
Joseph Magnus Straight, 50%	16
Joseph Magnus Cigar Blend, 63%	24
Joseph Magnus Murray Hill Club, 51.5%	20
Knob Creek 18yr, 50%	36
Legent, 47%	15
Stagg Barrel Proof, 65%	24
Weller Reserve, 45%	18
Weller Full Proof, 57%	28
High West	18

Glenlivet 12yr, 40%	16
Glen Grant Single Malt 15yr, 40%	18
Johnnie Walker Black, 40%	16
Johnnie Walker Red, 40%	14
Macallan 12yr, 43%	17
Macallan the Harmony Coll., 44%	40
Macallan Rare Cask, 43%	52
Talisker Storm Single Malt, 45.8%	14
Tormore A&M 24yr, 40%	20

DRAFT BEER

Asahi Super Dry	10
Sapporo	8
Kirin Ichiban	8
Stella Artois	10
Amber Bock	8
La Rubia	10

BOTTLED + CANNED BEER

Asahi 12oz (canned)	8
La Rubia 12oz (canned)	8
Kirin Light 12oz	8
Kirin Ichiban 12oz	8
Sapporo Light 12oz	8
Sapporo 12oz(canned/bottled)	8
Sapporo 22oz (canned/bottled)	12
Sapporo Black 12oz	7

WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC *Gls Btl*

Matua, New Zealand	13	46
Kim Crawford, New Zealand	15	54

CHARDONNAY

The Federalist, CA	13	46
Chalk Hill Sonoma Coast, CA	14	54

PINOT GRIGIO

Gabbiano, Italy	13	46
Santa Margherita, Italy	16	60

RIESLING

Chateau Ste Michelle, Columbia Valley	11	42
--	----	----

ROSÉ

Whispering Angel, France	13	50
--------------------------	----	----

PLUM WINE

Koshu Plum, California	10	38
------------------------	----	----

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR

La Crema, Monterey	15	54
--------------------	----	----

MERLOT

14 Hands, Columbia Valley	14	50
---------------------------	----	----

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Louis Martini, Napa	15	58
Meiomi, Sonoma County	15	58
Josh Cellars, Paso Robles	16	62
Opus One, Napa Valley		495

MALBEC

Don Miguel Gascon, Argentina	14	54
------------------------------	----	----

SPARKLING WINE

Ruffino Prosecco, Italy	12	42
-------------------------	----	----

MOSCATO

Gemma Di Luna, Italy	12	42
----------------------	----	----

AOKI SAKE

Exclusive, this unique Sake is "RAW" unpasteurized (NAMA ZUME) creating healthy and flavored sake. Brewed in Niigata, Japan, bottled in special sealed aluminum container to preserve its freshness. Kampai!

AOKI Junmai Ginjo	5oz	10oz	Btl	
	COLD	14	28	36
	HOT	14	28	

AOKI Ultra-Premium

	COLD	15	42
--	------	----	----

OTHER SAKE

Perfect Snow (Unfiltered)	300ml	28
Dassai 45	300ml	32
Kikisui	720ml	55

FROZEN SMOOTHIE 9

Served Separately:

Virgin Pina Colada *Banana Berry*
Mango* Strawberry *Passion Fruit

MOCKTAILS 9

Aoki Mojito * Berry Nice Lemonade *
Homemade Gingerale

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Ramune Japanese Soda	7
Soft Drink / Black Iced Tea	4
Matcha Cold Tea	4
Genmai Hot Tea	5
Saratoga Water 12oz. \$4 - 28oz	8
French Press Coffee	4
Juices	5
Red Bull	6

CIGARS (only served on patio ~ \$7 BYOC cutting fee)

Aoki Reserve Connecticut, 5 x 54	17
Wrapped in a silky Ecuadorian Connecticut leaf, this cigar features Aganorsa's exclusive Nicaraguan tobacco. Expect rich notes of cedar, subtle spice, nuttiness, and sweet creamy undertones -a smooth, balanced smoke from start to finish.	
1926 Maduro Serie No.9, 5.5 x 56	26
Nicaraguan maduro wrapper with tobacco aged for five years to create smoothness and balance.	
1964 Torpedo Anniversary Serie, 6 x 52	33
Nicaraguan cigar with a sun-grown natural wrapper; aged for four years creating a smooth and complex flavor; 2021 Cigar Aficionado of the Year.	
2000 Robusto Maduro, 5 x 50	14
Cuban seed tobacco with Nicaraguan wrapper. medium bodied, perfectly seasoned and complex.	